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Acme Fresh Market Catering 

www.acmecatering.com 

Alisa Proctor: (330) 645-6222 

alisa_proctor@acmestores.com 

 

Devring’s Catering 

www.devringscatering.com 

Margie Devring: (216) 251-1901 

devringscatering@sbcglobal.net 

 

Old Carolina Barbecue Company 

www.oldcarolina.com 

Brooke Guiley: (330) 581-5835 

bguiley@oldcarolina.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Happy Camper Cocktail Co. 

www.happycamperbarcar.com  

Matt Maroon: (330) 604-3462 

matt@happycamperbarcar.com 

 

The Thirsty Filly 

www.thethirstyfilly.com  

Gregory Johnston: (440) 563-6225 

thirstyfilly@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

A Taste of Excellence 
www.taste-food.com 

Chris Winter: (440) 845-0800 

chris.winter@taste-food.com 

 

Waterloo Catering 

www.waterloorestaurant.com 

Gary McDonnell: (330) 773-5158 

gmwaterloo1@gmail.com 

 

PearlFlower Catering 

www.pearlflowercatering.com/ 

Tiwanna Williams: (216) 438-0732 

pearlflowercatering@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sweet Water Caravan 

www.sweetwatercaravan.com 

Krissy Widuck: (330) 327-6203 

info@sweetwatercaravan.com 

 

Ozzie’s Bartending Service (Akron) 

Ozzie Wimberly: (330) 836-2306 

ozziewimb@gmail.com 

 

Waterloo Bartending Service 

Gary McDonnell: (330) 773-5158 

gmwaterloo1@gmail.com  
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Miller’s Party Rental (Akron) 

Chair, Table, & Tent Rentals 

www.millersparty.com 

(330) 753-9104 

 
Dewey Designs  

Event Lighting & Design  

Jim Dewey: (330) 606-3763 

dewey@dewey-designs.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Courtyard by Marriott (Akron/ Stow)  

Hotel & Shuttle Services  

Ewa Hruby: (330) 319-2155  

ewa.hruby@marriott.com 

 

Best Western Plus (Akron)  

Hotel & Shuttle Services  

Pooja Desai: (330) 670-0888 ex. 100 

pooja@bestwesternplusakron.com 
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